Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for July 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:40 Galway |Boris 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -28.11
Grishenko
Each Way 31st 19:40 Galway |Lagostovegas 9.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 -24.11
Single 31st 18:25 Galway |Medal Of 1.73 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -26.11
Honour
Each Way 31st 17:55 Galway |Canny Tom 11.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -22.11
Single 28th 20:25 Down Fairy Flute 5.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -18.11
Royal
Each Way 28th 20:05 Wexford |Curragh Golan 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -15.11
Single 28th 19:55 Down Savannah 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -11.11
Royal Storm
Single 28th 18:55 Down Hyperlapse 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.11
Royal
Single 28th 17:55 Down  [Treasuring 1.83 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -3.11
Royal
Single 27th 21:00 Magna Cartor 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 0.89000000000
Leopardstown 001
Single 27th 20:30 Clongowes 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 4.89
Leopardstown
Single 27th 19:30 The Pentagon 157 5.00 Win 1 2.85 8.89
Leopardstown
Single 27th 18:55 Golden Spell 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 6.04
Leopardstown
Single 26th 21:00 Naas Psychedelic 2.63 4.00 Win 1 5.22 10.04
Funk
Single 26th 20:30 Naas Pincheck 5.00 4.00 Win 1 12.80 4.82
Each Way 26th 19:30 Naas Alphabet 17.00 4.00 Non-runner - -7.98
Single 26th 18:25 Naas Conversely 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.98
Single 26th 17:55 Naas Brick By Brick 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -3.98
Each Way 25th 19:40 The Black 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 0.02000000000
Ballinrobe Russian 0005
Single 25th 19:10 Treasure Chest 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 4.02
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 20:35 High Haven 2.63 4.00 Non-runner - 8.02
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 19:05 \Vastonea 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 8.02
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 18:05 Thomas 5.00 4.00 Win 1 14.40 12.02
Ballinrobe O'Malley
Single 23rd 16:55 Black Ruby 3.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -2.38
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 16:35 Jack Slade 6.50 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 1.62
Tipperary
Single 23rd 15:25 Captain Power 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 5.62
Fairyhouse
Single 23rd 14:55 Tom Dooley 4.50 4.00 Win 1 11.20 -5.38
Fairyhouse
Single 22nd 18:00 Limerick |lrish Lass 2.75 4.00 Non-runner - -16.58
Single 22nd 17:40 Gowran |Aneen 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -16.58
Park
Single 22nd 16:35 Gowran |Two For Tea 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -12.58
Park
Each Way 22nd 15:10 Limerick |Line View 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -21.58
Single 22nd 13:40 Gowran |Bella Figura 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -17.58
Park
Single 21st 21:00 Court Artist 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -13.58
Kilbeggan
Each Way 21st 20:30 Riviera Sun 11.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -27.58
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Kilbeggan
Single 21st 20:00 Screaming 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -23.58
Kilbeggan Rose
Single 21st 18:55 Zanjabeel 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.58
Kilbeggan
Each Way 20th 20:30 Tara Dylan 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -15.58
Leopardstown
Single 20th 20:00 Deauville 1.83 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.58
Leopardstown
Single 20th 17:50 Man Power 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.58
Leopardstown
Each Way 20th 15:40 Killarney |Aspen 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -3.58
Colorado
Each Way 20th 15:10 Killarney |Is She Diesel 13.00 3.00 Win 2 3.00 -0.5799999999
9999
Single 19th 20:00 Killarney |Mozilla 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - -3.58
Single 19th 18:25 Killarney |Alaykha 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -3.58
Single 19th 17:55 Killarney |Pandagreen 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 0.42000000000
001
Single 18th 20:50 Killarney |Sea Light 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 4.42
Each Way 18th 19:50 Killarney |Killiney Court 11.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 8.42
Single 18th 18:50 Killarney |Fairy Flute 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 12.42
Single 17th 21:00 Killarney [Laoch Liam 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 16.42
Single 17th 18:00 Killarney |Lethal Steps 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 5.42
Single 16th 17:20 Curragh |Famous Pearl 3.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 0.87
Single 16th 16:05 Sligo Colette's 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 4.87
Choice
Single 16th 15:30 Sligo Fridaynightlight 5.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 8.87
s
Single 16th 14:05 Curragh |Dawn Delivers 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 12.87
Single 15th 19:00 Curragh |Air Supremacy 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 6.87
Each Way 15th 17:55 Curragh |Naughty Or 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 2.32
Nice
Single 15th 16:35 Caravaggio 2.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 5.32
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 15th 16:20 Curragh |George Bowen 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 9.32
Single 15th 16:00 Gustav Klimt 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 13.32
Newmarket
(July)
Single 15th 13:45 Sizzling 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.32
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 20:50 Cork Katie Connell 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 10.32
Single 14th 17:25 Navan |Tenth 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -0.68
Amendment
Single 14th 15:35 Roly Poly 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 3.32
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 14:25 Clemmie 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -5.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 21:00 Mountain Rock 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -14.68
Leopardstown
Single 13th 19:55 Elusive Heights 8.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -10.68
Leopardstown
Single 13th 19:25 Lightening Fast 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -6.68
Leopardstown
Single 13th 15:40 Super Bowl 2.10 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -22.68
Downpatrick
Each Way 13th 14:25 U S Navy Flag 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 -18.68
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 11th 19:55 Amaulino 9.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -21.48
Roscommon
Single 11th 19:25 Robin Des 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -17.48
Roscommon  |Foret
Each Way 11th 18:55 Tommy Welsh 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -35.48
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Roscommon
Each Way 10th 20:25 Savannah 15.00 4.00 Win 3 3.04 -31.48
Roscommon  |Storm
Single 10th 19:55 Hyperdrive 4.00 3.00 Non-runner - -34.52
Roscommon
Each Way 10th 19:25 Spring Garden 8.00 4.00 Non-runner - -34.52
Roscommon
Single 9th 15:40 Limerick |Round Tower 7.50 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -34.52
Each Way 9th 14:35 Limerick |Wrap Star 9.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -32.52
Single 9th 13:30 Limerick |Gagas Horse 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -28.52
Each Way 8th 23:50 Belmont [Whitecliffsofdo 32.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -24.52
Park ver
Single 8th 22:46 Belmont |Key To My 13.30 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -20.52
Park Heart
Each Way 8th 18:50 Light That 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -18.52
Bellewstown
Each Way 8th 17:20 Dancing Duke 10.00 4.00 Win 1 22.50 -14.52
Bellewstown
Each Way 8th 16:30 Naas Claregate 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - -37.02
Street
Single 8th 15:55 Naas Goldrush 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - -37.02
Single 8th 15:35 Sandown|The 3.13 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -37.02
Cliffsofmoher
Single 8th 15:20 Naas Rostropovich 1.91 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -33.02
Each Way 8th 14:45 Naas Little Clarinet 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -29.02
Single 7th 20:45 Wexford |Peacocks 2.38 4.00 Non-runner - -25.02
Secret
Single 7th 20:25 Sandstorming 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -25.02
Bellewstown
Single 7th 19:55 Air Supremacy 1.91 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -43.02
Bellewstown
Single 7th 18:25 Old Time Waltz 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -39.02
Bellewstown
Single 6th 19:20 lvan Grozny 2.38 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.02
Tipperary
Single 6th 18:50 Now You're 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -31.02
Tipperary Talking
Single 6th 18:05 Patuano 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -27.02
Bellewstown
Single 6th 17:05 Brick By Brick 2.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -23.02
Bellewstown
Each Way 5th 20:20 Level Of 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -19.02
Fairyhouse Intensity
Single 5th 18:50 Rehana 3.00 4.00 Non-runner - -15.02
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 18:20 New Terms 3.25 4.00 Win 1 6.75 -15.02
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 14:10 Perth Penny Jane 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.28 -21.77
Each Way 4th 20:30 Gowran [Seapoint 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -25.05
Park
Single 4th 19:30 Gowran |Elegant Pose 2.75 4.00 Win 1 5.95 -22.05
Park
Each Way 4th 18:30 Gowran |Magwadiri 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -28
Park
Each Way 4th 18:00 Gowran |Spirit Power 11.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -24
Park
Each Way 1st 18:00 Curragh |Supreme 26.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -20
Vinnie
Single 1st 16:40 Curragh |Commander 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -16
Grigio
Single 1st 16:10 Curragh |Music Box 7.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -12
Single 1st 15:40 Curragh |Katiymann 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -8
Single 1st 14:35 Curragh |Gordon Lord 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4

Byron

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races




scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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